OSSF INSTALLERS 11

Name

ARETERBURN, BRETT

BARRON, JOSE

BATCHELOR, ANTHONY

BAUMANN, RYAN

BOWEN, CHARLES

BOYLE, JEREME

BRANTON, KEVIN

CANON, MICHAEL W

CHAMBERS, REUBIN JR

CHRISTIAN, JUDGE

DAVIS, JONATHAN S

DICKERSON, ROY D

FRAIRE, RUBEN

FORTNER, J.R.

FOSTER, CHARLIE W

FOSTER, JESSIE R

FOSTER, JORDAN M

GRACY, BRIT

HAZELWOOD, CASEY

HAZELWOOD, JAMES C

HOUSE, CHRISTERPHER

HOWDESHELL, JARON

HOWDESHELL, JOSEPH

JARESH, JASON

JARESH, LANCE

Address

P O BOX 805

400 DUNCAN WAY

1418 COUNTY ROAD 2383

1448 CR 123

9190 COUNTY ROAD 628

674 DELPHIA DR

P O BOX 95

49 CREEKSIDE DR

935 COUNTY ROAD 307

815 S. POWELL PKWY

13505 COUNTY ROAD 478

505 NIAGRA FALLS DR

9616 CR 579

1292 HAZELWOOD RD

11423 C.R. HAWN FRWY

1292 HAZELWOOD RD

P O BOX 741

2672 OLD SOUTHMAYD RD

2672 OLD SOUTHMAYD RD

945 CR 4620

1301 S. 4™ STREET

7506 OAK VIEW

1838 Old Sanborn Ranch RD

1700 OLD SANDBORN RANCH RD

Updated December 2025

903-819-9496

972-464-9135

469-506-7113

903-786-3198

903-8213-3567

903-271-6478

903-328-0118

903-429-3237

903-744-0126

940-284-0655

972-832-457

972-924-3337

214-843-3536

972-752-5644

903-814-9244

214-402-0623

903-744-3265

903-821-1673

903-814-4071

903-814-1117

972-548-9873

903-583-3986

903-583-3986

903-8159621

903-564-5063

City

POTTSBORO

WYLIE

PICKTON

GAINESVILLE

BLUE RIDGE

DENISON

SADLER

COLLINSVILLE

DENISON

GAINESVILLE

ANNA

ANNA

ANNA

ANNA

SHERMAN

DALLAS

SHERMAN

TOM BEAN

SHERMAN

SHERMAN

TRENTON

BONHAM

BONHAM

WHITESBORO

WHITESBORO

BOTH STANDARD & ALTERNATIVE SYSTEMS

State Zip

TX 75076
TX 75098
TX 75471
TX 76240
X 75424
TX 75021
TX 76264
TX 76233
TX 75020
TX 76240
TX 75409
TX 75409
TX 75409
TX 75409
TX 75092
TX 75253
X 75092
X 75489
TX 75092
TX 75092
TX 75490
TX 75418
TX 75418
TX 76273
TX 76273


http://www5.tceq.state.tx.us/oce/olwe/index.cfm?fuseaction=home.detailPR&rid=791611012003232
http://www5.tceq.state.tx.us/oce/olwe/index.cfm?fuseaction=home.detailPR&rid=895408082005237
http://www5.tceq.state.tx.us/oce/olwe/index.cfm?fuseaction=home.detailPR&rid=434445142003183
http://www5.tceq.state.tx.us/oce/olwe/index.cfm?fuseaction=home.detailPR&rid=27678082003189

KIRBY, RICKY W

LANE, PAUL DAVID

MCNUTT, JASON

MOTO, SAMUEL

NORRIS, AARON

RIVAS, JAMES C.

SLAUGHTER, CLAY

SLAUGHTER, SCOTT

STEELE, WILLIAM A

TURPIN, RUSTY

WELCH, JEREMIAH

WELCH, TIM

WILSON, MASON D.

WRIGHT, JIM

** |nstaller’'s are private contractors. They are NOT employed by or compensated by Grayson

County. **

12249 E. LINE RD

PO BOX 207

17487 US HWY 75

1491 TL TOWNSEND DR.#119

P O BOX 443

306 N. ASH DR

P O BOX 766

2825 LUELLA RD

200 S. BROADWAY

P O BOX 416

1772 FM 824

1772 FM 824

PO BOX 182

3164 HAGERMAN RD

214-585-8848

903-818-0640

903-421-6421

972-771-1607

903-821-1323

214-215-0264

903-821-2529

903-815-8549

903-815-1445

903-227-5240

903-249-5750

903-249-6774

903-818-3307

903-819-9616

TRENTON

SHERMAN

HOWE

ROCKWALL

SADLER

ALLEN

HOWE

SHERMAN

COLLINSVILLE

BONHAM

HONEY GROVE

HONEY GROVE

POTTSBORO

POTTSBORO

** |t is the owners’ responsibility to make certain Installer’s are licensed by TCEQ**

** For a list of NAMES other than the ones on this list you can access the TCEQ website at:

https://www?2.tceq.texas.gov/lic_dpa/index.cfm?fuseaction=licall.searchgp

Updated December 2025

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

X

X

TX

TX

TX

75490

75091

75459

75032

76264

75002

75459

75090

76233

75418

75446

75446

75076

75076


http://www5.tceq.state.tx.us/oce/olwe/index.cfm?fuseaction=home.detailPR&rid=393728692003183
http://www5.tceq.state.tx.us/oce/olwe/index.cfm?fuseaction=home.detailPR&rid=833654802003190

