

OSSF INSTALLERS II**BOTH STANDARD & ALTERNATIVE SYSTEMS**

Name	Address		City	State	Zip
ARETERBURN, BRETT	P O BOX 805	903-819-9496	POTTSBORO	TX	75076
BARRON, JOSE	400 DUNCAN WAY	972-464-9135	WYLIE	TX	75098
BATCHELOR, ANTHONY	1418 COUNTY ROAD 2383	469-506-7113	PICKTON	TX	75471
BAUMANN, RYAN	1448 CR 123	903-786-3198	GAINESVILLE	TX	76240
BOWEN, CHARLES	9190 COUNTY ROAD 628	903-8213-3567	BLUE RIDGE	TX	75424
BOYLE, JEREME	674 DELPHIA DR	903-271-6478	DENISON	TX	75021
CANON, MICHAEL W	P O BOX 95	903-429-3237	COLLINSVILLE	TX	76233
CHAMBERS, REUBIN JR	49 CREEKSIDE DR	903-744-0126	DENISON	TX	75020
CHRISTIAN, JUDGE	935 COUNTY ROAD 307	940-284-0655	GAINESVILLE	TX	76240
DAVIS, JONATHAN S	815 S. POWELL PKWY	972-832-457	ANNA	TX	75409
DICKERSON, ROY D	13505 COUNTY ROAD 478	972-924-3337	ANNA	TX	75409
EEDS, BRANDON K	858 DUGAN CHAPEL RD	903-821-2356	BELLS	TX	75414
FRAIRE, RUBEN	505 NIAGRA FALLS DR	214-843-3536	ANNA	TX	75409
FORTNER, J.R.	9616 CR 579	972-752-5644	ANNA	TX	75409
FOSTER, CHARLIE W	1292 HAZELWOOD RD	903-814-9244	SHERMAN	TX	75092
FOSTER, JORDAN M	1292 HAZELWOOD RD	903-744-3265	SHERMAN	TX	75092
GRACY, BRIT	P O BOX 741	903-821-1673	TOM BEAN	TX	75489
HAZELWOOD, CASEY RAY	2672 OLD SOUTHMAYD RD	903-814-4071	SHERMAN	TX	75092
HAZELWOOD, JAMES C	2672 OLD SOUTHMAYD RD	903-814-1117	SHERMAN	TX	75092
HOUSE, CHRISTERPHER	945 CR 4620	972-548-9873	TRENTON	TX	75490
HOWDESHELL, JARON	1301 S. 4 TH STREET	903-583-3986	BONHAM	TX	75418
HOWDESHELL, JOSEPH	7506 OAK VIEW	903-583-3986	BONHAM	TX	75418
JARESH, JASON	1838 Old Sanborn Ranch RD	903-8159621	WHITESBORO	TX	76273
JARESH, LANCE	1700 OLD SANDBORN RANCH RD	903-564-5063	WHITESBORO	TX	76273
KIRBY, RICKY W	12249 E. LINE RD	214-585-8848	TRENTON	TX	75490

LANE, PAUL DAVID	PO BOX 207	903-818-0640	SHERMAN	TX	75091
MCNUTT, JASON	17487 US HWY 75	903-421-6421	HOWE	TX	75459
MOTO, SAMUEL	1491 TL TOWNSEND DR.#119	972-771-1607	ROCKWALL	TX	75032
RIVAS, JAMES C.	306 N. ASH DR	214-215-0264	ALLEN	TX	75002
SLAUGHTER, CLAY	P O BOX 766	903-821-2529	HOWE	TX	75459
SLAUGHTER, SCOTT	2825 LUELLA RD	903-815-8549	SHERMAN	TX	75090
STEELE, WILLIAM A	200 S. BROADWAY	903-815-1445	COLLINSVILLE	TX	76233
TURPIN, RUSTY	P O BOX 416	903-227-5240	BONHAM	TX	75418
WELCH, JEREMIAH	1772 FM 824	903-249-5750	HONEY GROVE	TX	75446
WELCH, TIM	1772 FM 824	903-249-6774	HONEY GROVE	TX	75446
WILSON, MASON D.	PO BOX 182	903-818-3307	POTTSBORO	TX	75076
WRIGHT, JIM	3164 HAGERMAN RD	903-819-9616	POTTSBORO	TX	75076

** Installer's are private contractors. They are NOT employed by or compensated by Grayson County. **

** It is the owners' responsibility to make certain Installer's are licensed by TCEQ**

** For a list of NAMES other than the ones on this list you can access the TCEQ website at:

https://www2.tceq.texas.gov/lic_dpa/index.cfm?fuseaction=licall.searchgp